

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION CO. BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI	Date Awarded: 04/12/07	Amount Awarded \$256,837.28
---	----------------------------------	---------------------------------------

Project Manager: Craig Butler Consultant: Mead & Hunt

State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Adams County Legion Field	Bid Date:	4/5/2007
Department of Transportation	Project:	3-55-0104-03	Bid Time:	2PM
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	Apron, lighting, fencing	DBE Goals:	4.00%

DESCRIPTION:		HOFFMAN CONST CO.		EARTH, INC.		ALLEN STEELE CO.		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE			
Install PAPI/REIL, expand apron, install security fencing, install security lighting		123 CTH A BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615		4362 DAIRY RD ARPIN, WI 54410		PO BOX 430 LAKE DELTON, WI 53940					
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
L10801	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
L10810	TRENCH OR PLOW	5890	LF	\$0.85	\$5,006.50	\$0.85	\$5,006.50	\$2.75	\$16,197.50	\$1.00	\$5,890.00
L10814	600 VOLT CABLE NO. 6	29020	LF	\$0.80	\$23,216.00	\$0.80	\$23,216.00	\$0.80	\$23,216.00	\$1.30	\$37,726.00
L10820	CABLE MARKERS	22	EA	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00
L10821	TURF RESTORATION	5890	LF	\$0.20	\$1,178.00	\$0.20	\$1,178.00	\$1.75	\$10,307.50	\$2.75	\$16,197.50
X10822	L-823 CABLE SPLICE	17	EA	\$44.00	\$748.00	\$44.00	\$748.00	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00
L11019	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4 INCH, 1-WAY	110	LF	\$4.00	\$440.00	\$4.00	\$440.00	\$16.65	\$1,831.50	\$12.00	\$1,320.00
L11020	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4 INCH, 2-WAY	161	LF	\$6.50	\$1,046.50	\$6.50	\$1,046.50	\$18.00	\$2,898.00	\$20.00	\$3,220.00
L11025	DUCT MARKERS	7	EA	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$90.00	\$630.00
L11027	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4 INCH, 1-WAY, DIRECTIONAL BORED	151	LF	\$25.00	\$3,775.00	\$25.00	\$3,775.00	\$29.50	\$4,454.50	\$60.00	\$9,060.00

DESCRIPTION: Install PAPI/REIL, expand apron, install security fencing, install security lighting				HOFFMAN CONST CO. 123 CTH A BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615		EARTH, INC. 4362 DAIRY RD ARPIN, WI 54410		ALLEN STEELE CO. PO BOX 430 LAKE DELTON, WI 53940		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L12530	REILS CONSTANT VOLTAGE L-849, STYLE E	2	LS	\$11,600.00	\$23,200.00	\$11,600.00	\$23,200.00	\$11,865.00	\$23,730.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
L12541	PAPI L-881 , STYLE A, CLASS II	2	LS	\$14,200.00	\$28,400.00	\$14,200.00	\$28,400.00	\$11,340.00	\$22,680.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
P15121	CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA No. 1	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
P15203	COMMON EXCAVATION	1050	CY	\$10.00	\$10,500.00	\$9.50	\$9,975.00	\$3.50	\$3,675.00	\$7.00	\$7,350.00
P15205	BORROW EXCAVATION	470	CY	\$12.00	\$5,640.00	\$14.50	\$6,815.00	\$6.05	\$2,843.50	\$10.00	\$4,700.00
P15601	TEMPORARY SEEDING	70	LB	\$3.00	\$210.00	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$22.25	\$1,557.50	\$2.50	\$175.00
P15639	EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	2	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
P15640	EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	2	EACH	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
P15802	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	73	SY	\$4.00	\$292.00	\$10.00	\$730.00	\$4.10	\$299.30	\$10.00	\$730.00
P60301	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	560	GAL	\$2.70	\$1,512.00	\$2.70	\$1,512.00	\$2.70	\$1,512.00	\$2.50	\$1,400.00
P62013	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE II	168	SF	\$5.23	\$878.64	\$5.23	\$878.64	\$5.25	\$882.00	\$5.00	\$840.00
P62021	PAINTING, RED, WATERBORNE, TYPE II	9	SF	\$8.36	\$75.24	\$8.36	\$75.24	\$8.50	\$76.50	\$5.00	\$45.00
P62050	OBLITERATE EXISTING MARKING	41	SF	\$12.00	\$492.00	\$11.23	\$460.43	\$5.00	\$205.00	\$4.00	\$164.00
P63001	SAWCUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	329	LF	\$2.20	\$723.80	\$4.00	\$1,316.00	\$3.00	\$987.00	\$3.00	\$987.00
P63201	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P63401	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
P64001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00

DESCRIPTION: Install PAPI/REIL, expand apron, install security fencing, install security lighting				HOFFMAN CONST CO. 123 CTH A BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615		EARTH, INC. 4362 DAIRY RD ARPIN, WI 54410		ALLEN STEELE CO. PO BOX 430 LAKE DELTON, WI 53940		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P64201	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
P64202	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
P64401	AIRCRAFT TIE DOWN, PER SET	11	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$13,750.00	\$727.00	\$7,997.00	\$1,100.00	\$12,100.00
X16228	CHAIN LINK FENCE, TYPE 6, 6-FOOT	260	LF	\$21.40	\$5,564.00	\$21.40	\$5,564.00	\$35.00	\$9,100.00	\$27.00	\$7,020.00
X16240	CHAIN LINK GATE, 6-FOOT HEIGHT, 20-FOOT WIDTH, SLIDE	1	EACH	\$2,290.00	\$2,290.00	\$2,290.00	\$2,290.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
X16241	CHAIN LINK PEDESTRIAN GATE, 6-FOOT HEIGHT, 5-FOOT WIDTH	1	EACH	\$1,390.00	\$1,390.00	\$1,390.00	\$1,390.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
T90102	SEEDING, MIXTURE # 20	85	LB	\$12.50	\$1,062.50	\$8.00	\$680.00	\$22.25	\$1,891.25	\$4.00	\$340.00
T90202	FERTILIZING, TYPE B	2	CWT	\$64.00	\$128.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$35.00	\$70.00
T90503	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	2860	SY	\$1.00	\$2,860.00	\$2.00	\$5,720.00	\$0.50	\$1,430.00	\$1.00	\$2,860.00
305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1-1/4 INCH	2350	TON	\$12.00	\$28,200.00	\$11.75	\$27,612.50	\$11.85	\$27,847.50	\$11.00	\$25,850.00
455.0105	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG58-28	41	TON	\$390.00	\$15,990.00	\$390.00	\$15,990.00	\$390.00	\$15,990.00	\$475.00	\$19,475.00
460.1103	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3	670	TON	\$40.87	\$27,382.90	\$40.87	\$27,382.90	\$41.00	\$27,470.00	\$45.00	\$30,150.00
460.3000	QMP ASPHALTIC MIXTURE	670	TON	\$0.50	\$335.00	\$0.50	\$335.00	\$0.50	\$335.00	\$2.00	\$1,340.00
627.0200	MULCHING (HYDRO-MULCH), PER SQUARE YARD	3150	SY	\$0.54	\$1,701.00	\$0.75	\$2,362.50	\$0.50	\$1,575.00	\$0.40	\$1,260.00
628.1105	EROSION BALES, DELIVERED	60	EACH	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$7.00	\$420.00
628.1110	EROSION BALES, INSTALLED	60	EACH	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$7.00	\$420.00
628.1505	SILT FENCE DELIVERED	540	LF	\$1.00	\$540.00	\$0.80	\$432.00	\$0.50	\$270.00	\$1.00	\$540.00

DESCRIPTION: Install PAPI/REIL, expand apron, install security fencing, install security lighting				HOFFMAN CONST CO. 123 CTH A BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615		EARTH, INC. 4362 DAIRY RD ARPIN, WI 54410		ALLEN STEELE CO. PO BOX 430 LAKE DELTON, WI 53940		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
628.1510	SILT FENCE INSTALLED	540	LF	\$1.00	\$540.00	\$0.80	\$432.00	\$1.50	\$810.00	\$1.00	\$540.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	540	LF	\$0.01	\$5.40	\$0.10	\$54.00	\$0.50	\$270.00	\$0.15	\$81.00
628.2010	EROSION MAT DELIVERED CLASS I TYPE B	1110	SY	\$0.74	\$821.40	\$0.70	\$777.00	\$1.00	\$1,110.00	\$1.00	\$1,110.00
628.3010	EROSION MAT INSTALLED CLASS I TYPE B	1110	SY	\$0.74	\$821.40	\$0.80	\$888.00	\$1.00	\$1,110.00	\$1.00	\$1,110.00
653.0200	JUNCTION BOX (24"x36")	9	EA	\$430.00	\$3,870.00	\$430.00	\$3,870.00	\$725.00	\$6,525.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00
X90001	LIGHT POLE UNIT AND FIXTURE	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,295.00	\$2,295.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
X90002	LIGHT POLE UNIT AND DOUBLE FIXTURE	1	EA	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,595.00	\$2,595.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
X90003	EXTERIOR BUILDING LIGHT REPLACEMENT	1	EA	\$265.00	\$265.00	\$265.00	\$265.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
X90004	MISC. ELECTRICAL AND CONTROL PANEL EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,150.00	\$11,150.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
Base Bid Total					\$256,837.28		\$272,092.21		\$279,988.55		\$339,720.50